
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering (Cyber Security) examina,tions

Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester
Computer Engineering (Cyber ) examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is

declared as unden-

Note: SGPA shown means and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (

Sr. No.

'l

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

Advanced Data Structures Algorithms

System and Network

Cyber Security and Data

Advanced Computer

Distributed Computing

Algorithms Laboratory

System and Network

Seminar

Code No.

MCO2Co1

MCO2C03

MCO2C05

MCO2E31

MCO2E35

MCO2L01

MCO2LO3

MCO2So1

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 324103201

2 324103202

3 324103203

4 324103204

5 324103205

324103206

F_Name

Prasanta Sarkar

Shashanka Gupta

Ajay Kumar

Sohan Singh

Pritam Chand

Ashok Chakraborty

I 1 FtB 2025

SGPA

6.5278

8.8333

9.3889

9.1 11 1

8.1667

8.7778

Name

Prasun Sarkar

Shourya Gupta

Harshita

KunalSingh

Reetik Kapoor

Kushal
Chakraborty

\,t-V



Sr. No. Roll No.

7 324103207

8 324103208

I 324103209

10 324103210

1 1 324103211

12 324103212

324103213

324103214

324103215

324103216

324103217

324103218

19 324103219

20 324103220

21 324103221

22 324103222

23 324103223

24 324103224

25 324103225

13

Aditya

Roshan

Ankit

Paras

Anupam

Prakriti

Abhishek
Singh

Aniket

Yash

Rahul

Nitesh

Tawa
Prakash

Amrit Pal

Anuj

Amarjit

Abhinay

Jayant
Nayak

Manish

Chetanya

F_Name

Pawan Kumar

Megh Bahadur
Chetry

AnilKumar

Deepak Kumar

Vijendra Bhushan

BimalKumar
Munzni

Kamlesh Kumar
Singh

Umesh Chandra
Gupta

Hemendra Kumar

Sanktha Prasarl
Mishra

Mahesh Kumar

Tawa Subbaiah

Daljeet Singh

Suresh Kumar

Prasenjit Khan

Brajesh Kumar

Ranjan Kumar
Nayak

Ram Uchit Kunrar

N.k.khandelwal

SGPA

7.5000

7.7778

6.1111

8.1944

8.0000

8.5833

8.4722

8.0000

7.5000

8.4167

8.3611

8.2500

8.1389

7.9444

Re. MCO2E35
(End)

7.0278

7.0556

6.6667

7.6667

14

15

16

17

18

w;;^ \*N'
1 1 rrB 2025



Sr. No. Roll No.

26 324403201

27 324403202

324403204

324403205

324403206

324403207

324403208

324403209

Name

Ritesh

Keshav Garg

Yogesh

Satyajeet

Harkeerat

Ananaya

Rahul Y

Sourabh

F_Name

Mrutyunjay Mishra

Amit Garg

Jai Bhagwan

Ram Briksh
Mandal

Harjinder Singh

Sanjeev Sharma

ManojKumar

M.p.vishwakarma

SGPA

Re. MCO2C01 (lnt
+ End)MCO2C03

(lnt + End)
MCO2C05 (lnt +
End) MCO2E31

(lnt + End)
MCO2E35 (lnt +
End)MCO2L01

(lnt + End)
MCO2L03 (lnt +
End) MCO2SO1

(End)

Re. MCO2C01 (lnt
+ End)MCO2C03
(End)MCO2C05

(lnt + End)
MCO2E31 (End)
MCO2E35 (End)
MCO2L01 (lnt +
End)MCO2L03

(End) MCO2So1
(End)

8.0833

7.86'11

9.0556

9.3333

6.3056

6.5278

28

29

30

31

32

33

Allefforts have been made to this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date

\/


